Support@MachineVisionDirect.comMachineVisionDirect.com (800) 834-5588
For Sales and Service
MachineVisionDirect.com
+1 (800)  834-5588
SW-4000T-SFP
Technical Datasheet
Apex Series

90 mm x 90 mm x 90 mm
Weight 830 g
Ordering Information
SW-4000T-SFP-F
SW-4000T-SFP-M52
3-CMOS prism line scan camera with F-mount
3-CMOS prism line scan camera with M52 mount
Dimensions
SW-4000T-SFP Sensitivity
Spectral response
Wavelength (nm)
M42 model shown. For F-mount drawings and dimensions, see manual.
Re
la
tiv
e
Re
sp
on
se
Connector pin-out
DC In / Trigger SFP+ Interface
HIROSE HR10A-10R-12PB(71)
SFP+ transceiver module must support:
•  10GBASE-R
•  Power level 1
Maximum fiber optic cable lengths
» 10GBASE-SR: 300m (cable type OM3)
» 10GBASE-SR: 400m (cable type OM4)
» 10GBASE-LR: 10km (cable type OS2)
» 10GBASE-ER: 40km (cable type OS2)
Pin -
1 Ground
2 DC in +12V to +24V
3 Ground
4 Reserved
5 Opto in 1-
6 Opto in 1+
7 TTL out 4
8 NC
9 TTL out 1
10 TTL in 1
11 DC in +12V to +24V
12 Ground
Support@MachineVisionDirect.comMachineVisionDirect.com (800) 834-5588
For Sales and Service
MachineVisionDirect.com
+1 (800)  834-5588
Company and product names mentioned in this datasheet are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
JAI A-S and Machine Vision Direct, LLC Cannot be held responsible for any technical or typographical errors and reserves the right to make changes to products and
documentation without prior notice
Product Highlights
Additional Product Images
	 3 x 4096 pixel prism-based line scan camera
	 Provides 10GBASE-R (fiber optic) output over SFP+ interface
	 Max. line rate of 97 kHz for RGB8 output, 147 kHz for YUV422 (8-bit) output
	 Prism technology for superior color quality and better color differentiation
	 Optimized for applications with fixed and varying object speeds
	 Newly developed “state of the art” CMOS sensors